421 000 310 701

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	ddress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





700392776227

09/27/22--01007--006 **25.00

All however from

DEC 22 2022 3. PRATHE

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	÷				
SUBJE	Paraiso Coaching, LLC					
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The en	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	Craig W. Roegner					
	(Nat	ne of Person)				
	Paraiso Coaching, LLC					
	(Fir	m/Company)				
	1410 Sabal Palm Drive					
		(Address)				
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563					
	(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)				
For fun	ther information concerning this matter, please call	:				
Craig W. Roegner		850 206-2524 at ()				
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:					
į	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution S55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:				
	Registration Section	Registration Section				
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY						2	
	The name of a limited liab Paraiso Coaching, LLC	ility company is			ALL WASSEL FLOSIO	2022 SEP 27 AH 10:	,
2. T	The Articles of Organizati	on were filed on 07/07/20)21	and assigned		27 AMI	
d	locument number L21000;	10701				0: 55	
	(effectiv	e date cannot be prior to or m this block does not meet the	fective on the date of filing ore than 90 days later than date he applicable statutory filing ent of State's records.	document is received f	for filing) ate will not l	oc	
4. A	A description of occurrence 05.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the lim (copy 605.0707 on back	ited liability company's di cover letter).	ssolution pursuant	to section		
Đ	due to a change in full time e	mployment, the coaches (C	raig and Denise Roegner) a	Paraiso Coaching, I	LLC		
_	o longer have time to conduct		new coaching clients. The b	business has not taket	<u></u>		
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Craig W. Roegner							
		1410 Sabal Palm Drive					
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563						
6. S	Signature of an authorized ve to wind up the compan	person or if there are no	members, the signature of	f the person appoin	eted and lis	ted	
400	- 16	y s activities and arialis.					
, سر	rayle	egu	Craig W. Roegner				
	Signature		Printed	J Name			

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

. . . .

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Paraiso Coaching, ELC	
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L21000310701	
Date of dissolution was:	
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:	
A written claim must provide details of the discription, dates, and specific explanation	of services provided and
the costs of those services. If coaching was involved, the name and dates of coaching	services must be provided.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Divis	sion of Corporations)
Craig W. Roegner	2022 SEP
1410 Sabal Palm Drive	TALL AND SELECTION
Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	_ ·
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unledaim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.	ess a proceeding to enforce the
Craig W. Roegner	r Dooper
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signal	ture of the Person Filing